29 JUN 2018

Graham Clarkson (,\ RICS
Associates

Chartered Quantity Surveyors - Building Cost Consultants - Project Managers

27 June 2018
Letter sent to attached list

Dear Sirs
Braunstone Sports Pavilion

Following receipt of tenders, we would inform you that yours was not the lowest
received.

Tenders were received as follows:
£994,333.00

£995,832.17

£1,043,250.00

£1,125,990.42

£1,213,259.22

£1,235,612.07

£1,260,351.47

£1,385,441.07

£1,395,967.40

The tenderers were:

A & S Enterprises

K.M. Beesley
Creatability

Gelder

J. Tomlinson

K.N. Group

Midland CSB

Novus Property Solutions
Premier Developments

We thank you for submitting a tender and look forward to contacting you again on a
future occasion.

Yours faithfully

G.J.C. Clarkson FRICS

Graham Clarkson Associates Ltd.,
Smithy House, Welford Road, South Kilworth, Leicestershire, LE17 6DY
Tel: 01858 575338 Fax: (1858 575916 Mobile: 07836 595119 e-mail: grahami@grahamclarkson.co.uk



